Kiwa Primara GmbH
Gewerbestraße 28
87600 Kaufbeuren
Germany
Tel. +49 8341 99726-0
Zertifikat / Certificate
Zertifikatsinhaber:
Certificate holder:
Shenzhen Muren Smart Manufacturing Co., Ltd
Room 2105-07, Block B, Building 1,Shangzhi Science & Tech-
nology Park, No.380 Guangming Road, Tangwei Community,
Fenghuang Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Fertigungsstätte:
Manufacturing Plant:
Guangdong Murenking Appliance Co.,Ltd
Building 4, No. 9, Xixiang Road, Hengli Town, Dongguan
City, Guangdong Province, China.
Produkt:
Product:
Multifunktionaler Standmixer / Multi-function stand mixer
Markenname:
Brand Name:
---
Typenbezeichnung:
Type:
MK-1201L, MK-2901L, MK-1201LBG, MK-2901LBG, MK-8805L,
MK-1201LE, MK-2901LE, MK-1201LEBG, MK-2901LEBG, MK-8805LE
MK-1201, MK-2901, MK-1201BG, MK-2901BG, MK-8805,
MK-1201E, MK-2901E, MK-1201EBG, MK-2901EBG, MK-8805E
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
220-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, Class II
1000W: MK-1201L, MK-2901L, MK-1201LBG, MK-2901LBG, MK-8805L, MK-1201LE, MK-
2901LE, MK-1201LEBG, MK-2901LEBG, MK-8805LE
1400W: MK-1201, MK-2901, MK-1201BG, MK-2901BG, MK-8805, MK-1201E, MK-2901E, MK-
1201EBG, MK-2901EBG, MK-8805E
Zertifikatsnummer:
Certificate Number:
24-184-01 Berichtsnummer:
Report Number:
705623-001
Ausstelldatum:
Issued on:
2024-12-11 Gültig bis:
Valid to:
2029-05-27
Der Zertifikatsinhaber ist be-
rechtigt, das oben genannten
Produkt mit dem abgebildeten
Zulassungszeichen zu kenn-
zeichnen. Repräsentative Test-
muster des oben genannten
Modells bestanden die Prüfun-
gen gemäß den Prüfgrundla-
gen.
Zulassungszeichen:
Approval Mark:
The Certificate Holder is al-
lowed to mark aforementioned
products with the given Certifi-
cation Mark. A representative
test sample of above stated
model passed the tests accord-
ing to the applied standards
Prüfgrundlagen:
Applied standards:
EN 60335-1:2012+ A11:2014+A13:2017+A1: 2019 +
A14: 2019+A2: 2019 + A15: 2021 + A16:2023
EN 60335-2-14:2006+A1:2008+A11:2012+A12:2016
EN 62233:2008, AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK
Das Produkt (geprüfte Baumuster) entspricht der Gewährleistung von Sicherheit und Gesundheit
(§ 20 Absatz 3 Nummern 1 bis 3 ProdSG).
Es wurden Vorkehrungen getroffen, die gewährleisten, dass die verwendungsfertigen Produkte mit dem geprüften
Baumuster übereinstimmen. (§ 20 Absatz 3 Nummer 4 ProdSG).
The product (tested type) complies with the health and safety requirements
(§ 20 paragraph 3 numbers 1 to 3 ProdSG).
Precautions have been taken to ensure that the ready-to-use products comply with the tested type
(§ 20 paragraph 3 number 4 ProdSG).
Raphael Rader
Zertifizierstelle
Die Fertigungsstätte unterliegt der regelmäßigen Fertigungskontrolle durch die Kiwa Primara GmbH.  Der Zertifi-
katsinhaber ist berechtigt, o. g. Produkt(e) mit dem GS-Zeichen in der abgebildeten Form zu versehen. Grundlage
für die Aufrechterhaltung des Zertifikates sind die im GS-Contract geregelten Verfahren.
The manufacturer is subject to a regular production inspection by Kiwa Primara GmbH. The Certificate Holder is
authorized to apply the above Certification Mark on aforementioned products. Basis for the maintenance of this
certificate is defined in the GS certification contract of Kiwa Primara GmbH